
BLOCK 2 LOT 1
IN OR 1788/892
BUCK'S FDNA BEACH #2 PB 3/17

MURRAY LEE W/RICHARDS KATHRYN S
2752 FIRST AVE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-114B-0002-0010

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1043.00

05/08/2025 MLU

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 300,000 0 0 300,000

STANDARD
2

188,845
7,022

300,000
495,867
286,515
209,352

HX HB 50,722
158,630
495,867

0

400,945

1788/0892 4/05/2012 WD Q I 02 295,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CARVER SHARON

MURRAY LEE W & KATH

1069/0228 7/17/2002 WD Q V 88,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHEPHERD STEPHEN L

CARVER ROBERT C & S
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20052764 XFOB 3,000 10/03/2005

20052371 ELEC OTHER 1,000 08/04/2005

20052360 XFOB 1,000 08/02/2005

20052212 OTHER 3,000 07/14/2005

20052018 H/AC 2,000 06/16/2005

20051307 NEW CONSTR 131,000 02/22/2005

2013HX Base Yr

2752 1ST AV, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0200 01 1,800 128.1000 115.29 207,522 2005 2005 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

1 SFR MODULR – 100% - 2013 Heated Area: 1740

BAS 1,740 100 2005 1,740 182,551

DCK 21 10 2005 2 210

DCK 44 10 2005 4 420

FOP 180 30 2005 54 5,666

1,985 1,800 188,845

BAS=[YR=2005] W30 S16 DCK=[YR=2005] W4 S11 E4 N11$ S42
FOP=[YR=2005] S6 E1 DCK=[YR=2005] S3 E7 N3 W7$ E29 N6 W30$
E30 N58$ .

BAS
2005

30

16

42

30

58

DCK
2005

4

11

4

11

FOP
2005

6
29

6

30

DCK
2005

3
7

37

1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2005 2005 3 88 3,080

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 74.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2005 2005 3 84 622

3 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 359.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2005 2005 3 84 1,960

4 0471 VINYL FNC 0 100 0 0 22.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2005 2005 3 64 451

5 0479 VF PICKET 0 100 0 0 142.00 LF 10.00 10.00 100 2005 2005 3 64 909

7,022

1 000100 C RES 100 R-2 50.00 115.00 50.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 300,000


